
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.82 549 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Reading 1

28.84 548 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Reading 1

28.99 540 F 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.01 539 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Reading 1

29.23 526 F 06/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Reading 1

29.33 521 H 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.45 515 H 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Reading 1

29.59 507 H 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.74 500 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Reading 1

29.81 496 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Reading 1

29.84 495 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Reading 3

29.88 493 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Reading 1

29.90 492 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Reading 3

29.94 490 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Reading 1

30.06 484 F 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Reading 1

30.17 479 F 26/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Reading 1

30.19 478 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Reading 1

30.68 455 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Reading 1

30.69 455 F 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

32.23 393 F 01/11/14 City of Bristol Open Meet Bristol Reading 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.69 455 F 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.33 521 H 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.23 526 F 06/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Reading 1
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28.82 549 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Reading 1

30.06 484 F 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Reading 1

29.45 515 H 12/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Reading 1

28.84 548 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Reading 1

29.01 539 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Reading 1

29.74 500 F 07/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Reading 1

28.99 540 F 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.59 507 H 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Reading 1

29.81 496 H 13/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Reading 1

30.17 479 F 26/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Reading 1

29.90 492 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Reading 3

29.84 495 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Reading 3

29.88 493 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Reading 1

30.19 478 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Reading 1

30.68 455 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Reading 1

29.94 490 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Reading 1

32.23 393 F 01/11/14 City of Bristol Open Meet Bristol Reading 3
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